2/2-way solenoid valves
combined operation
professional standard series
Art. No. 129402 to 129466
Art. No 129275 to 129294
 P 3-544 e
RIEGLER & Co. KG, Sales Engineering  edition  02/2024 page 1 from 4
Schützenstraße 27 | 72574 Bad Urach

15 O-Ring FPM/NBR
16 Sealing NBR
P 3-544 e
2/2-way solenoid valves
combined operation
professional standard series
Art. No. 129402 to 129466
2 from 4                                                                        Technical data are subject to change.
Solenoid valve,normally closed, combined operation, alternating current
Art. No. Type No. Thread DN Voltage Sealant Operating
pressure
bar
Flow rate
m³/h
129402 MVA.34.MS.230.F.RZ.20 G 3/4 20 230V AC FPM 0 - 12 6.2
129416 MVA.34.MS.24A.F.RZ.20 G 3/4 20 24V AC FPM 0 - 12 6.2
129423 MVA.34.MS.110.F.RZ.20 G 3/4 20 110V AC FPM 0 - 12 6.2
129437 MVA.34.MS.230.N.RZ.20 G 3/4 20 230V AC NBR 0 - 12 6.2
129451 MVA.34.MS.24A.N.RZ.20 G 3/4 20 24V AC NBR 0 - 12 6.2
129458 MVA.34.MS.110.N.RZ.20 G 3/4 20 110V AC NBR 0 - 12 6.2
129403 MVA.1.MS.230.F.RZ.25 G 1 25 230V AC FPM 0 - 12 7.1
129417 MVA.1.MS.24A.F.RZ.25 G 1 25 24V AC FPM 0 - 12 7.1
129424 MVA.1.MS.110.F.RZ.25 G 1 25 110V AC FPM 0 - 12 7.1
129438 MVA.1.MS.230.N.RZ.25 G 1 25 230V AC NBR 0 - 12 7.1
129452 MVA.1.MS.24A.N.RZ.25 G 1 25 24V AC NBR 0 - 12 7.1
129459 MVA.1.MS.110.N.RZ.25 G 1 25 110V AC NBR 0 - 12 7.1
Solenoid valve,normally closed, combined operation, direct current
Art. No. Type No. Thread DN Voltage Sealant Operating
pressure
bar
Flow rate
m³/h
129409 MVA.34.MS.24D.F.RZ.20 G 3/4 20 24V DC FPM 0 - 12 6.2
129430 MVA.34.MS.12.F.RZ.20 G 3/4 20 12V DC FPM 0 - 12 6.2
129444 MVA.34.MS.24D.N.RZ.20 G 3/4 20 24V DC NBR 0 - 12 6.2
129465 MVA.34.MS.12.N.RZ.20 G 3/4 20 12V DC NBR 0 - 12 6.2
129410 MVA.1.MS.24D.F.RZ.25 G 1 25 24V DC FPM 0 - 12 7.1
129431 MVA.1.MS.12.F.RZ.25 G 1 25 12V DC FPM 0 - 12 7.1
129445 MVA.1.MS.24D.N.RZ.25 G 1 25 24V DC NBR 0 - 12 7.1
129466 MVA.1.MS.12.N.RZ.25 G 1 25 12V DC NBR 0 - 12 7.1
2/2-way solenoid valves
combined operation
professional standard series
Art. No. 129402 to 129466